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Molub-Alloy Chain Oil 22

~S4 R—JL 290
Tribol 290

E23—%5" KL 3,15,23,300
Viscogen KL 3,15,23,300

Ezav7y
Viscoleb
FPFAI

777 SP
Alpha SP

E57704 90, 690, 140,
170W, 300S, 1500
Molub-Alloy 90, 690, 140,
170w, 3008, 1500

A7F+v BM
Optigear BM

ATFFT Yo eF1vI CT
OptiGear Synthetic CT

AFFUT GT
Optileb GT
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NAZAE> AWS
Hyspin AWS

FPUmI SWX
Anvol SWX

7VRIL WG
Anvol WG

AFFUT HY
Optileb HY
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Aircol PD
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<77+ GC, BD

Magna GC, BD

ESI704 F—VFAI 22

mm?/sec

22 St
220 RUZUI—IL
32, 220, _
250, 4030 ATV
150, 280,
1500 RO
100, 150, 220, .
320, 460 LR
220,320,460,
680,1000, &Y
1500
68, 100,
150, 220 .
320, 460, b
680
320 PAO
100, 150,
220, PAO
320, 460
10,32,46 v
46,68  FEHEETZATIL

46 K-Z'Ua—)b

32, 46, 68 PAO
32,46 bRy

46, 150, 460 PAO
32,68 i
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